Zebra ZipShip Labels
For Desktop Printers
Rolls supplied on 25mm cores with maximum outer diameter 127mm
Z-Perform 1000T Recommended ribbons: 2300
Uncoated thermal transfer paper label with permanent adhesive
Part Number
Size
W x H
(mm)
Labels/
Roll
Rolls/
box
Approx
weight/
box (kg)
Price per
1000 Labels
€
Price per
Roll
€
880003-025D 38 x 25 2580 12 5.6 2.70 6.96
880007-025D 51 x 25 2580 12 7.3 2.77 7.14
3006403-T 70 x 30 2400 12 9.9 3.41 8.18
880013-038D 70 x 38 1790 12 9.9 4.57 8.18
800294-155* 102 x 38 1790 12 13.7 5.50 9.85
800294-305* 102 x 76 930 12 14.0 10.59 9.85
87604 102 x 102 662 12 14.1 14.01 9.28
800294-605* 102 x 152 475 12 14.2 20.73 9.85
* perforation between labels
Rolls are sold in box quantities only
Z-Ultimate 3000T White Recommended ribbon: 5095
Premium gloss white polyester label with permanent adhesive
Part Number
Size
W x H
(mm)
Labels/
Roll
Rolls/
box
Approx
weight/
box (kg)
Price per
1000 Labels
€
Price per
Roll
€
880243-012D 38 x 13 4,650 12 5.5 5.37 24.98
880247 025D 51 25 2 580 12 7 2 11 90 30 71
Suggested List Price
880247-025D 51 x 25 2,580 12 7.2 11.90 30.71
880249-031D 57 x 32 2,100 12 7.9 15.74 33.06
880253-031D 70 x 32 2,100 12 9.8 17.72 37.21
880255-050D 76 x 51 1,370 12 10.4 31.20 42.74
880261-050D 102 x 51 1,370 12 13.9 35.06 48.03
880261-076D 102 x 76 930 12 13.9 51.64 48.03
Rolls are sold in box quantities only
Z-Ultimate 3000T Silver Recommended ribbon: 5095
Premium gloss silver polyester label with permanent adhesive
Part Number
Size
W x H
(mm)
Labels/
Roll
Rolls/
box
Approx
weight/
box (kg)
Price per
1000 Labels
€
Price per
Roll
€
880269-025D 51 x 25 2,580 12 7.2 12.50 32.24
Rolls are sold in box quantities only
Zebra Technologies Europe Ltd Euro Price List - March 2010 Valid for customers outside the UK
Specifications and Prices subject to change without notice 56 of 83